
 

 

 
 

No. IITRAM/Tender18/CORRI-II/2025/1069  Date: 13/05/2025 

 

CORRIGENDUM - II 

 
e-Tender No. 2025/18 dated 18/03/2025 

 
(N)PROCURE TENDER ID: 166482 

 
Name of Item(s):  Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Hot and Cold Hydraulic 

Press Machine 
 
IITRAM has invited online bid for above captioned e-Tender and the same has been published 
on (n)Procure portal on 18/03/2025. The following amendments are made in the detailed tender:  
 

Particular(s) Previously Scheduled 
Date & Time 

New Date & Time 

Last Date & Time for online 
bid/offer submission 

13/05/2025 till 18:00 Hrs. 03/06/2025 till 18:00 Hrs. 

Last date and time for 
bid/offer physical document 
submission 

14/05/2025 at 17:00 Hrs. 04/06/2025 at 17:00 Hrs. 

Date & Time for opening of 
technical bid/offer 

16/05/2025 at 11:30 Hrs. 06/06/2025 at 11:30 Hrs. 

Date & Time for opening 
financial bid/offer 

To be informed later 
through email 

To be informed later through 
email 

 
All other T&Cs will remain the same.  

 

 

Sd/- 

Registrar 

Copy to: 
 
1. IITRAM Web Portal 
2. (n)Procure Portal 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


